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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

WAQAR AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MUHAMMAD NAVEED

MIRZA MUHAMMAD MUZFFAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD AZHAR

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

SAMAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

SHER MUHAMMAD

MAQBOOL AHMAD

MIRZA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD SHAD

SHAFART ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

52800059

52800248

52800212

52800255

52800246

52800074

52800101

52800010

52800249

52800232

52800252

FAISALABAD

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

OKARA

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

DATA ENTRY OPERATOR   -  (BS-11)

SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION

11 Case #  50F2015

12

13

14

ALI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR

HAFIZ WALEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

SHAKEEL AHMED

1

2

3

52800073

52800009

52800227

KASUR

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SAEED MOHSIN

TAIMOOR HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KASHIF

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

DIN MUHAMMAD

ABDUL SHAKOOR

1

2

3

4

52800099

52800142

52800173

52800203

KHANEWAL

CHINIOT

KASUR

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


