## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATA ENTRY OPERATOR - (BS-11)</u>
Department: <u>SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 11 Case # 50F2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	52800059	1	MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	52800248	2	WAQAR AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	52800212	3	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	52800255	4	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ SHER MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	52800246	5	MUHAMMAD NAVEED MAQBOOL AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	52800074	6	MIRZA MUHAMMAD MUZFFAR MIRZA MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	52800101	7	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	52800010	8	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ALLAH DITTA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	52800249	9	MUHAMMAD AZHAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	52800232	10	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHUSHI MUHAMMAD SHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	52800252	11	SAMAR IQBAL SHAFART ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection					
1	52800073	12	ALI AHMAD MUHAMMAD ANWAR	KASUR	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	52800009	13	MUHAMMAD WAQAS AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	52800227	14	HAFIZ WALEED AHMED SHAKEEL AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>DATA ENTRY OPERATOR - (BS-11)</u>
Department: <u>SERVICES & GENERAL ADMINISTRATION</u>

No. of Candidates Recommended 11

Case # 50F2015

		Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
--	--	--------------	------------------------------------	-----------------	---------------	---

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	52800099	SAEED MOHSIN MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	KHANEWAL	FAIL			
2	52800142	TAIMOOR HAIDER MUHAMMAD TAHIR	CHINIOT	FAIL			
3	52800173	MUHAMMAD KASHIF DIN MUHAMMAD	KASUR	FAIL			
4	52800203	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN ABDUL SHAKOOR	LAHORE	FAIL			

## Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.